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Ech : 1 : 125
1 Plan Masse

Ech :
2 Visuel 2

Ech :
3 Visuel 1

Nomenclature des pièces

# Nom M² Habitable
Etage
11 Suite 12.72 m²
12 CH 3 13.64 m²
13 CH 4 12.71 m²
14 Dressing 2.76 m²
15 PL 4 0.69 m²
16 SDB 2 3.82 m²
17 SDB 3 3.52 m²
18 WC 2 2.17 m²
19 Dgt 2 10.34 m²
20 Dgt 3 2.00 m²

64.37 m²
Total
général 159.13 m²

Nomenclature des pièces

# Nom M² Habitable
RDC
1 Séjour 41.83 m²
2 Cuisine 14.33 m²
3 CH 1 12.63 m²
4 CH 2 12.71 m²
5 PL 1 0.67 m²
6 PL 2 0.69 m²
7 SDB 1 5.21 m²
8 WC 1 2.23 m²
9 Dgt 1 3.81 m²
10 PL 0.66 m²

94.76 m²

Annexes

# Nom M² Utiles
22 Cellier 1.98 m²
24 Carport 29.32 m²
23 Terrasse 13.58 m²
27 PL 0.68 m²
Total général 45.55 m²

Surfaces PC

M² PC
Etage

16.11 m²
14.03 m²
12.30 m²
11.18 m²
14.03 m²
67.66 m²

168.72 m²

Surfaces PC

M² PC
RDC

14.03 m²
14.03 m²
14.03 m²
58.97 m²

101.06 m²

N

0 12.5 25 méch: 1/125
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Ech :  1 : 100
2 Elévation Nord-Est

Ech :  1 : 100
3 Elévation Nord-Ouest
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